

Pos. Nr.	Text	Art.-Nr.	Preis-guppe
1	Hafttring <i>Traction</i>	85622	19
2	Schraube M 2 x 8 <i>Screw M 2 x 8</i>	85674	2
3	Schraube M 2 x 5 <i>Screw M 2 x 5</i>	85693	2
4	Drehgestellschraube <i>Screw</i>	85723	3
5	Feder <i>Spring</i>	86202	2
6	Zahnrad <i>Gear</i>	86490	2
7	Zahnrad <i>Gear</i>	86417	2
8	Zahnrad <i>Gear</i>	86517	2
9	Universal Kupplung <i>Universal coupling</i>	89282	5
10	Radsatz ohne Zahnrad <i>Wheelset without gear</i>	90454	16
11	Radsatz mit 2 Haftringen <i>Wheelset with 2 traction</i>	90972	20
12	Bürstenfeder <i>Spring</i>	94977	3
13	Blendsatz <i>Bogie set</i>	105973	14
14	Tenderleitungssatz <i>Tender pipe set</i>	105974	9
15	Kupplungshalter <i>Coupling holder</i>	105976	2
16	Getriebesatz <i>Tender gear set</i>	105977	18
17	Lampenhalter <i>Bulb set</i>	105978	2
18	Drehgestellrahmen <i>Bogie frame</i>	106208	12
19	Kontakthalter <i>Contact holder</i>	106209	2
20	Radkontakt <i>Wheel current contact</i>	106210	4
21	Zurüstbeutel <i>Bag with accessories</i>	107214	33
22	Tendergrundrahmen <i>Tender frame</i>	107227	30
23	Nummertafelsatz <i>Loco number set</i>	107228	20

